SELECTION GUIDE
FEATURES
■ BS EN 60950 Certified
■ UL 1950 Recognised
■ 6kVDC Isolation
■ Dual Outputs
■ Low Profile Package
■ Efficiency to 80%

Input Output Output Isolation
Voltage Voltage Current Efficiency Capacitance MTTF1
Order Code (V) (V) (mA) (%) (pF) kHrs
NMS0505 5 ±5 ±200 74 1.8 747
NMS0509 5 ±9 ±111 76 1.9 327
NMS0512 5 ±12 ±83 77 2.0 169
NMS0515 5 ±15 ±67 78 2.1 93
NMS1205 12 ±5 ±200 78 1.9 365
NMS1209 12 ±9 ±111 81 2.0 224
NMS1212 12 ±12 ±83 82 2.1 136
NMS1215 12 ±15 ±67 82 2.2 82